The other details of the tender are as under: 

1. Name of Work INTERIOR WORK OF SBI FARANG BRANCH, DIST :KALAHANDI 

2 Eligibility of criteria Contractors/Vendors empaneled under the category” IE & above (15 
Lakhss) under Bhubaneswar Circle, are eligible to apply. 

3 Estimated Cost Rs. 13,26,335 /- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Twenty Six 

Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five Only) excluding GST 

4 Time for completion 

of         work. 

30 (Thirty) Days from date of Commencement or handing over of site, 

whichever is earlier. 

5 Earnest Money 

Depos it (EMD) 

Rs. 13,300/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Only) in the 

Form of Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque issued by any Nationalised 

/Scheduled Bank Drawn in favour of “SBI.” Payable at Aska” which is 

to be submitted on or before last date and time of submission of 

tender in a separate envelope super scribing “EMD”.

[...]

and quantity of the materials, labour, the law and order situation, climatic conditions local authorities 

requirement, traffic regulations etc; 

The tenderer will be fully responsible for considering the financial effect of any or all the factors 

while submitting his tender. 

http://www.sbi.co.in/

4.0 EARNEST MONEY Rs. 13,300/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Only) in the Form of 
Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque issued by any Nationalised /Scheduled Bank Drawn in favour of “SBI.” 
Payable at Bhawanipatna” which is to be submitted along with the Technical Bid in a separate 
envelope super scribing “EMD”. Without EMD Tender will be rejected.

[...]

1.1.9 “Day” means a calendar day beginning and ending at 00 Hrs and 24 hrs respectively. 

CLAUSES: 

1.0 Total Security Deposit 

Total Security deposit comprise of: 

 Earnest Money Deposit 

 Initial Security Deposit 

 Retention Money 

EARNEST MONEY Rs. 13,300/- (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Only) in the Form of 
Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque issued by any Nationalised /Scheduled Bank Drawn in favour of “SBI.” 
Payable at Bhawanipatna” which is to be submitted along with the Technical Bid in a separate 
envelope super scribing “EMD”. Without EMD Tender will be rejected.